
time from light onset
0 0.5 1

m
ea

n 
po

pu
la

tio
n 

fir
in

g 
ra

te

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

time from light onset
0 0.5 1

no
rm

al
iz

ed
 fi

rin
g 

ra
te

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

YutaMouseall-pomc-mice--CA3 narrow waveform cell--population-mean-firing-rate
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